Power of 10
R&S®RTM3000 OSCILLOSCOPES
R&D debugging –
power supplies
R&D debugging –
serial buses
Manufacturing test
and repair

Ordering information
Step 1: choose your oscilloscope model 1)
Two-channel model R&S®RTM3002
Four-channel model R&S®RTM3004
1) All models include the R&S®RT-ZP05S single-ended passive probe for each
channel, power cord and 3-year warranty.
Languages supported: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese,
Czech, Polish, Russian, simplified and traditional Chinese, Korean and Japanese.
Step 2: choose your bandwidth option
100 MHz bandwidth
Standard for two-channel and four-
channel models
200 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTM-B222 for R&S®RTM3002
R&S®RTM-B242 for R&S®RTM3004
350 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTM-B223 for R&S®RTM3002
R&S®RTM-B243 for R&S®RTM3004
500 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTM-B225 for R&S®RTM3002
R&S®RTM-B245 for R&S®RTM3004
1 GHz bandwidth
R&S®RTM-B2210 for R&S®RTM3002
R&S®RTM-B2410 for R&S®RTM3004
Step 3: choose your options and accessories
Software options
Triggering and decoding
R&S®RTM-K1 I2C/SPI
R&S®RTM-K2 UART/RS-
232/422/485
R&S®RTM-K3 CAN/LIN
R&S®RTM-K5 I²S audio
R&S®RTM-K6 MIL-STD-1553
R&S®RTM-K7 ARINC-429
History and segmented memory R&S®RTM-K15 (400 Msample)
Spectrum analysis R&S®RTM-K18
Power analysis R&S®RTM-K31
Frequency response analysis
(Bode plot)
R&S®RTM-K36
Application bundle
R&S®RTM-PK1 (-K1, -K2, -K3, -K5,
-K6, -K7, -K15, -K18, -K31, -K36, -B6)
Hardware options